General information about company

Scrip code 532986

NSE Symbol NIRA)

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE368101016

Name of the company

Niraj Cement Structurals
Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /

Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public
shareholder

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid

1 No No No No
up shares?

2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against

& which depository receipts are issued? M De e b

5 ?/r\{;\ether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 ; No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whgther company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes

beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

No. Of o5 8 O ol Number of Vopipg Rights held in each
No. of PZE—SY 'S\‘r?ég; Total nos. |total no. of GBS 07 SEEUdEs (DY
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E A shares shares
0 90TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity epuit De os?{org held (VII) |(calculated |No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) () shares ~ |20 | oPeS oY | = (IV)+  |as per SCRR, Total as
held (V) pe Vi P (V)+ (VI) [1957) (Vi) cl el a % of
\? v As a % of ass €g: | -85S | otal (A+B+C)
L (A+B+C2) =
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 9740797 9740797 |24.26 9740797 9740797 |24.26
Group
(B) Public 4898 30414503 30414503 | 75.74 30414503 30414503 | 75.74
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 4904 40155300 40155300 | 100 40155300 40155300 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

,asa% Number of
assuming Shares
No. Of full Number of Locked |pledged or
. conversion in shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Slizires Shares Ui leiivfinig convertible (X111) Number of
Category Cstegrc])r?/dof Underlyl(qu Underlying Outstan_cki)llng securities ( ﬁqllijlt'y shares
) shareholder Outstan.bllng Outstanding convgrp ? |zse de in ived
W7 |comerthle oo | SCES. |percentage s
X) (Xi) Warranlts of diluted of As a %
: share total No. | of total
(Xi) (a) capital) e () Shares | (a) |Shares
(XI)= (VIl)+ held held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24.26 6500000 |66.73 9740797
Group
(B) Public 75.74 10312500 |33.91 30413501
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16812500 (41.87 40154298




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Par.'tl No. Of as a % of class of securities (I1X)
No. of fully aidy ShE'lI’ES Total nos. |total no. of
Category & Nos. Of paid up Ep underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity iy || Beessiten held (VII) | (calculated as a
Shareholders (1) | (lIl) shares sﬂare)g RetI:)ei to Y= v)+ as per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | P arg ) P (V)+ (V1) |1957) (VII) |Class eg: |Class Total
\? As a % of X egry | Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6 9740797 9740797 |24.26 9740797 9740797 |24.26
(Slu)b-TotaI (A) 6 9740797 9740797 |24.26 9740797 9740797 |24.26
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 9740797 9740797 |24.26 9740797 9740797 |24.26
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 4665 1557542 1557542 |(3.88 1557542 1557542 |3.88
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |23 6684616 6684616 |16.65 6684616 6684616 |16.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) é%’gg};‘)er 210 22172345 22172345 | 55.22 22172345 22172345 | 55.22
(53‘J)b’T°ta' = 4898 30414503 30414503 | 75.74 30414503 30414503 | 75.74
Total Publi;
(Sé‘)aifgﬁ'ld)'ig 4898 30414503 30414503 | 75.74 30414503 30414503 | 75.74
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 4904 40155300 40155300 | 100 40155300 40155300 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4904 40155300 40155300 | 100 40155300 40155300 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Groun

Shareholding
,asa% Number of
assuming Shares
full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of conversion in shares (XII) otherwise
glr?. of No. of EhzreT . of encumbered Number of
e Shares naertying | o nvertible (X11) ey ©
Underlying Ureaiiin Outstanding securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Y9 1 convertible held in
. Outstanding " asa r
convertible WETEITTE securities e o dematerialized
securities ° and No. Of |Pg&reentag As a % form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) A, of diluted of As a %
(Xi) (a) share No. (a) total No. | of tota
capital) : Shares | (a) | Shares
(XN)= (VI)+ held held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 24.26 6500000 [66.73 9740797
(Slu)b'Tota' (A) 24.26 6500000 |66.73 9740797
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24.26 6500000 [66.73 9740797
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.88 0 0 1556540
(a(ii)) 16.65 0 0 6684616
(e) 55.22 10312500 (46.51 22172345
(S;)b'TOta' (B) 75.74 10312500 |33.91 30413501
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 75.74 10312500 |33.91 30413501
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16812500 (41.87 40154298
Jlotel 100 16812500 |41.87 40154298

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
(I

Gulshan V
Chopra

Aishwarya
Gulshan
Chopra

Pooja
Gulshan
Chopra

Siddhant
Gulshan
Chopra

Vijaykumar
Rajkumar
Chopra

Asha
Vijaykumar
Chopra

PAN (I1)

AABPC5068K

BCEPC4176L

ACTPC1718)

BMUPC8843E

AABPC5074D

AABPC4214F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

3940946

1500000

1500000

1500000

686551

613300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3940946

1500000

1500000

1500000

686551

613300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.81

3.74

3.74

3.74

1.71

1.53

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

3940946

1500000

1500000

1500000

686551

613300

Class eg:y

Total

3940946

1500000

1500000

1500000

686551

613300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

9.81

3.74

3.74

3.74

1.71

1.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI +(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.81

3.74

3.74

3.74

1.71

1.53

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

2000000

1500000

1500000

1500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

50.75

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or

otherwise encum

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3940946

1500000

1500000

1500000

686551

613300




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

9740797

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

9740797

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9740797

Class eg:y

Total

9740797

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

24.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

6500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

66.73

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9740797




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

of Rs-—2-lakhs
of Rs- .

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

Dileep Kumar Singh

Nirmal Narendra Kotecha

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ANNPS0265K

AEZPK2016H

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

4130243

450000

4580243

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IvV)+
(V)+ (V1)

4130243

450000

4580243

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.29

11.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4130243

450000

4580243

Class eg:y

Total

4130243

450000

4580243

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.29

1.12

11.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.29

11.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4130243

450000

4580243

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
(I

Bylan-Niraj Infra
Projects Private
Limited

Chem Logistics &
Infra Private
Limited

PAN (I1)

AAHCB1548E

AAGCC2710G

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

119

45

10

35

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

141161

524214

500

246444

21260026

10000000

9418448

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vh) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

141161

524214

500

246444

21260026

10000000

9418448

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.35

1.31

0.61

52.94

24.9

23.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

141161

524214

500

246444

21260026

10000000

9418448

Class eg:y

Total

141161

524214

500

246444

21260026

10000000

9418448

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.35

1.31

0.61

52.94

24.9

23.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

1.31

0.61

52.94

24.9

23.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

10312500

6875000

3437500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

48.51

68.75

36.5




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

141161

524214

500

246444

21260026

10000000

9418448

Reason for not

providing

AN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate

Category /

More than 1 More than 1 percentage of shareholding
percentage

Name of the

Shareholders
(I

Msd Corporate Advisors Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AACCB2906K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

210

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

1401477

22172345

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vh) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1401477

22172345

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.49

55.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1401477

22172345

Class eg:y

Total

1401477

22172345

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.49

55.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

55.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

10312500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

46.51

Number of
equity shares
held in

1401477

22172345




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Chem
Rupinder Logistics
1 ([Singh ACHPG2044F India & Infra |AAGCC2710G India 17.6 No
Gill Private
Limited
Bylan-
Niraj
2 [hk@sh | AGoPM6BSOE India 'F[‘rzrjzct AAHCB1548E India 24.65 No
Private
Limited




