General information about company								
Scrip code	532986							
NSE Symbol	NIRAJ							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE368I01016							
Name of the company	Niraj Cement Structurals Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group		Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
(I) sha	shareholder			up equity		held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as	
	<b></b> /			shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	9740797			9740797	24.26	9740797		9740797	24.26	
(B)	Public	4898	30414503			30414503	75.74	30414503		30414503	75.74	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4904	40155300			40155300	100	40155300		40155300	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ry of Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.26	6500000	66.73			9740797	
(B)	Public				75.74	10312500	33.91			30413501	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	16812500	41.87			40154298	

Tab	le II - Statem	ent showi	ng share	holdin	g patter	n of the	Promoter	and Pron	noter	Group	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Tabal man	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.				paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV)		Rights	Total as a
					Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statemer	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	9740797			9740797	24.26	9740797		9740797	24.26
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	9740797			9740797	24.26	9740797		9740797	24.26
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	9740797			9740797	24.26	9740797		9740797	24.26
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				l.	l
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4665	1557542			1557542	3.88	1557542		1557542	3.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	6684616			6684616	16.65	6684616		6684616	16.65
(e)	Any Other (specify)	210	22172345			22172345	55.22	22172345		22172345	55.22
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4898	30414503			30414503	75.74	30414503		30414503	75.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4898	30414503			30414503	75.74	30414503		30414503	75.74
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4904	40155300			40155300	100	40155300		40155300	100
Total (A+B+C)		4904	40155300			40155300	100	40155300		40155300	100

Table I	I - Statem	ent showir	ng shareho	lding patte	rn of the	Prom	ote	r and P	romoter
Gr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of in shares (	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	_	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of th	e Promoter	and Pron	noter	Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				24.26	6500000	66.73			9740797
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.26	6500000	66.73			9740797
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.26	6500000	66.73			9740797
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of th	e Public sha	areholde	r		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				3.88	0	0			1556540
(a(ii))				16.65	0	0			6684616
(e)				55.22	10312500	46.51			22172345
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.74	10312500	33.91			30413501
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				75.74	10312500	33.91			30413501
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of th	ne Non Prom	noter- No	n Pul	blic share	holder
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	16812500	41.87			40154298
Total (A+B+C)				100	16812500	41.87			40154298

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gulshan V Chopra	Aishwarya Gulshan Chopra	Pooja Gulshan Chopra	Siddhant Gulshan Chopra	Vijaykumar Rajkumar Chopra	Asha Vijaykumar Chopra					
PAN (II)	AABPC5068K	BCEPC4176L	ACTPC1718J	BMUPC8843E	AABPC5074D	AABPC4214F					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3940946	1500000	1500000	1500000	686551	613300					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3940946	1500000	1500000	1500000	686551	613300					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.81	3.74	3.74	3.74	1.71	1.53					
Number of Voti	ng Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)								
Class eg:X	3940946	1500000	1500000	1500000	686551	613300					
Class eg:y											
Total	3940946	1500000	1500000	1500000	686551	613300					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.81	3.74	3.74	3.74	1.71	1.53					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.81	3.74	3.74	3.74	1.71	1.53					
Number of Lock	(Xed in shares	(II)									
No. (a)	2000000	1500000	1500000	1500000	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	50.75	100	100	100	0	0					
	res pledged or	otherwise encum	bered (XIII)								
No. (a)			,								
As a % of total											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3940946	1500000	1500000	1500000	686551	613300					

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9740797						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9740797						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.26						
	ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	9740797						
Class eg:y							
Total	9740797						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.26						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.26						
Number of Lock	ked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	6500000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	66.73						
	res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9740797						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

Individua	ls - ii. Individual share	eholders holding nominal sh	nare capital in excess	
Searial No.	1	of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dileep Kumar Singh	Nirmal Narendra Kotecha	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ANNPS0265K	AEZPK2016H	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4130243	450000	4580243	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4130243	450000	4580243	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.29	1.12	11.41	
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each class o	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4130243	450000	4580243	
Class eg:y				
Total	4130243	450000	4580243	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.29	1.12	11.41	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.29	1.12	11.41	
Number of Lock	ced in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4130243	450000	4580243	
Reason for not	providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)									
			Any O	ther (sp	ecify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Category	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Bylan-Niraj Infra Projects Private Limited	Chem Logistics & Infra Private Limited			
PAN (II)						AAHCB1548E	AAGCC2710G			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	119	45	1	10	35	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	141161	524214	500	246444	21260026	10000000	9418448			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	141161	524214	500	246444	21260026	10000000	9418448			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	1.31	0	0.61	52.94	24.9	23.46			
Number of Voti	ng Rights h	neld in each cla	iss of secui	rities (IX)						
Class eg: X	141161	524214	500	246444	21260026	10000000	9418448			
Class eg:y										
Total	141161	524214	500	246444	21260026	10000000	9418448			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.35	1.31	0	0.61	52.94	24.9	23.46			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	1.31	0	0.61	52.94	24.9	23.46			
Number of Lock	1	<u> </u>								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	10312500	6875000	3437500			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	48.51	68.75	36.5			

Number of	141161	524214	500	246444	21260026	10000000	9418448		
equity shares									
held in									
dematerialized									
form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8						
Category	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Msd Corporate Advisors Ltd	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AACCB2906K	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	210					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1401477	22172345					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1401477	22172345					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.49	55.21					
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1401477	22172345					
Class eg:y							
Total	1401477	22172345					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.49	55.21					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.49	55.21					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	10312500						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	46.51					
Number of equity shares held in	1401477	22172345					

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right o the reporting company, whether dire indirect*:				
	Name PAN		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or	of	
												rigitis	any other distribution	contro
1	Rupinder Singh Gill	ACHPG2044F		India		Chem Logistics & Infra Private Limited	AAGCC2710G		India			17.6		No
Total:								0	17.6	0				
,	Akash Madan	AGOPM6850E		India		Bylan- Niraj Infra Project Private Limited	AAHCB1548E		India			24.65		No
Total:								0	24.65	0				